
1/1

2/16

3/29

3/30

4/13

5/1

6/8

6/15

8/24

8/31

11/1

11/2

11/30

12/24

12/25

12/31

Mon

Fri

Thu

Fri

Fri

Tue

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Thu

Fri

Fri

Mon

Tue

Mon

New Year's Day

Chinese New Year

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Araw ng Kagitingan 

Labor Day

Independence Day

Eidul Fitr

Ninoy Aquino Day

National Heroes' Day 

All Saints' Day

All Saints' Day Holiday

Bonifacio Day

Christmas holiday

Christmas Day

last day of the year

2018

NO MEALS ARE PROVIDED DURING THE HOLIDAYS

*We are going to provide the meals to all the students on January 1st Monday and December 24th Monday
*We provide brunch and dinner during weekends.

SHORT-TERM ASSURANCE

During holidays, we provide one-on-one classes  for those students who are going to stay here for  2 weeks or less.
* 6 classes a day (LITE4 student is entitled to take 4 classes)




