TARGET HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

2018

1/1	Mon	New Year's Day
2/16	Fri	Chinese New Year
3/29	Thu	Maundy Thursday
3/30	Fri	Good Friday
4/13	Fri	Araw ng Kagitingan
5/1	Tue	Labor Day
6/8	Fri	Independence Day
6/15	Fri	Eidul Fitr
8/24	Fri	Ninoy Aquino Day
8/31	Fri	National Heroes' Day
11/1	Thu	All Saints' Day
11/2	Fri	All Saints' Day Holiday
11/30	Fri	Bonifacio Day
12/24	Mon	Christmas holiday
12/25	Tue	Christmas Day
12/31	Mon	last day of the year

NO MEALS ARE PROVIDED DURING THE HOLIDAYS

*We are going to provide the meals to all the students on January 1st Monday and December 24th Monday *We provide brunch and dinner during weekends.

SHORT-TERM ASSURANCE

0

During holidays, we provide one-on-one classes for those students who are going to stay here for 2 weeks or less * 6 classes a day (LITE4 student is entitled to take 4 classes)